
JR. MEN'S  220.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 285.0 10

2 Aiden Boulton Blue Valley North 207.0 245.0 8

3 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 209.2 225.0 6

4 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.8 195.0 4

5 Jaden Eagle Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 185.0 2

6 Colin Rauezahn Spring Hill High School 212.0 175.0 1

7 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 213.0 175.0 0

8 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 199.0 145.0 0

9 Mason Masloski Piper High School 205.0 145.0 0

10 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 218.0 140.0 0

11 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 210.0 135.0 0

12 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 214.0 135.0 0

13 LIAM REEVES Basehor Linwood 200.4 120.0 0

14 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 205.0 0 0

15 Nathan Krajicek Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

16 Garrett Weber Blue Valley North 215.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 209.2 505.0 10

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 455.0 8

3 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 213.0 315.0 6

4 Jaden Eagle Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 300.0 4

5 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.8 285.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 199.0 275.0 1

7 Colin Rauezahn Spring Hill High School 212.0 265.0 0

8 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 218.0 250.0 0

9 Mason Masloski Piper High School 205.0 215.0 0

10 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 214.0 205.0 0

11 LIAM REEVES Basehor Linwood 200.4 185.0 0

12 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 205.0 0 0

13 Aiden Boulton Blue Valley North 207.0 0 0

14 Nathan Krajicek Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

15 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 210.0 0 0

16 Garrett Weber Blue Valley North 215.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 209.2 310.0 10

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 250.0 8

3 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 213.0 205.0 6

4 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.8 205.0 4

5 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 199.0 165.0 2

6 Colin Rauezahn Spring Hill High School 212.0 160.0 1

7 Jaden Eagle Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 155.0 0

8 Mason Masloski Piper High School 205.0 145.0 0

9 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 218.0 140.0 0

10 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 210.0 135.0 0

11 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 214.0 120.0 0

12 LIAM REEVES Basehor Linwood 200.4 85.0 0

13 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 205.0 0 0

14 Aiden Boulton Blue Valley North 207.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Nathan Krajicek Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

16 Garrett Weber Blue Valley North 215.0 0 0

Jr. Men's  220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 209.2 1040.0 10

2 Davone Rollins Ruskin High School 220.0 990.0 8

3 Jamey Day Mill Valley High School 213.0 695.0 6

4 Devin Edwards Mill Valley High School 219.8 685.0 4

5 Jaden Eagle Gardner Edgerton High School 220.0 640.0 2

6 Colin Rauezahn Spring Hill High School 212.0 600.0 1

7 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 199.0 585.0 0

8 Jaxon Cantrell Piper High School 218.0 530.0 0

9 Mason Masloski Piper High School 205.0 505.0 0

10 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 214.0 460.0 0

11 LIAM REEVES Basehor Linwood 200.4 390.0 0

12 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 210.0 270.0 0

13 Aiden Boulton Blue Valley North 207.0 245.0 0

14 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 205.0 0 0

15 Nathan Krajicek Blue Valley North 208.0 0 0

16 Garrett Weber Blue Valley North 215.0 0 0


